CABLING
WPC-FP1-6LCSC-050
BRETELLA FIBRA OTTICA MULTIMODALE, 62,5/125? LC-SC,5 M

Descrizione

- Cavo fibra ottica Multimodale Duplex 62,5/125
- Connettori: LC-SC

- Fibra: I-VH 2G 62,5/125 OM1

- Guaina: LSZH, arancione, 3.0 mm &

- Applicazioni: fino a 1 Gbit/s / 300 m

- Standard: DIN EN 50173-1 e IEC/ISO 11801
- Certificate CE / Rohs

-Lunghezza: 5 mt.
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Caratteristiche

LUNGHEZZA: 5 mt.
CATEGORIA: OM1
TIPO CONNETTORE A: LC Duplex
TIPO CONNETTORE B: SC Duplex
GUAINA: LSZH
TIPO FIBRA: Multimodale
ARTICOLO: WPC-FP1-6LCSC-050
EAN CODE: 8056045872760

Technical specifications, features and the use thereof are subject to change without notice. Measurements, pictures and
product drawings are provided solely as an illustrative purpose and are not binding. For more information: www.wp-rack-
cabling.com or sales@wp-rack-cabling.com
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